Date

2/13/2025
2/18/2025
2/20/2025
2/22/2025
2/25/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025
03/03/2025
03/04/2025
03/07/2025
03/08/2025
3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/14/2025
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
04/01/2025
04/04/2025
04/07/2025
04/08/2025
04/10/2025
04/14/2025
04/15/2025
04/22/2025

Opponent
Preseason
Lincoln

Wakulla

JV Tournament
Liberty

Wewa

Taylor County
Port St. Joe

Pope John Paul Il

Arnold Tournament
Arnold Tournament

Blountstown
Suwanee
Wewa

FAMU

Chiles

Port St. Joe
Taylor County
Suwanee
Liberty

Pope John Paul Il
Blountstown
Chiles
Wakulla

Level
Varstiy

JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV

JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
Varstiy
Varstiy
Varstiy

JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
JV & Varsity
Varstiy

JV & Varsity
Varstiy
Varstiy
Varstiy
Varstiy
Varstiy

Time
5&7
5&7
5&7
TBD

5&7
5&7
5&7
5&7

TBD
TBD
5&7
5&7
5&7
5&7
5&7
5&7

5&7

4:30 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM

Location
Chiles H.S.
Lincoln H.S.
Wakulla HS
Chiles H.S.
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
PCB

PCB
Franklin
Suwanee
Wewa
Franklin
Franklin
Port St. Joe
Perry
Franklin
Liberty
Pope Joh Paul Il
Blountstown
Chiles H.S.
Franklin



